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fee (Euro)
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Extended
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Extended
Long Term
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L
E
L
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L
E
L
E
L
E
L
E
L
E
L
E
L
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Family Reunification visa

Student

Citizenship/ Resident programs visa

Long term visit/ Non Tourism visa (Greater
than 3 months)

Family member of an EU National visa

Adoption visa

Diplomatic visa (Greater than 3 months)

Scientific research visa (Greater than 3
months)

Humanitarian visa (Greater than 3
months)

Official / Political visa (Greater than 3
months)

Employment Visa

Temporary Employment (90 to 180 days)
Professional/Business visa (Greater than 3
months)

Court visa (Greater than 3 months)
Culturalvisit visa (Greater than 3 months)
Medical visa (Greater than 3 months)

Religious visa (Greater than 3 months)

Sport activities visa (Greater than 3
months)

12 to 100
6to12
Oto 6
12to 100
6to12
Oto 6
12 to 100
6to12
Oto 6
12to 100
6to 12
0to 6
12 to 100
6to12
O0to 6
12to0 100
6to 12
Oto 6
12 to 100

12to 100

12 to 100

12to 100
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12to 100

12 to 100
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12 to 100
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Long Term
Standard

Long Term
Standard
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Standard

Long Term
Standard

Long Term
Standard

Long Term
Standard

ong Term
tandard

tandard
tandard

tandard

tandard
tandard

tandard
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Long Term
Standard
17/ | Long Term
Standard
Long Term
Standard

L
S
L
S
L
S
L
S
L
Standard
L
S
L
S
L
S
L
S

# Appointment

Visa type

Family Reunification visa

Student

Citizenship/ Resident programs visa

Long term visit/ Non Tourism visa
(Greater than 3 months)

Family member of an EU National visa

Adoption visa

Diplomatic visa (Greater than 3 months)

Scientific research visa (Greater than 3
months)

Humanitarian visa (Greater than 3
months)

Official / Political visa (Greater than 3
months)

Employment Visa

Temporary Employment (90 to 180 days)
Professional/Business visa (Greater than
3 months)

Courtvisa (Greater than 3 months)
Cultural visit visa (Greater than 3
months)

Medical visa (Greater than 3 months)

Religious visa (Greater than 3 months)

Sport activities visa (Greater than 3
months)

12 to 100
6to12
Oto 6
12to 100
6to12
Oto 6
12 to 100
6to12
Oto 6
12to 100
6to 12
O0to 6
12 to 100
6to12
O0to 6
12t0 100
6to 12
Oto 6
12 to 100

12to 100

12 to 100

12to 100

12 to 100

12to 100

12 to 100

12to 100

12 to 100

12to 100

12 to 100

12to 100

Agerange Visafee
(Euro)

150
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0
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50
0
150
50
0
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o

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

Service
fee (Euro)

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
0

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100



